Attendance:
Approval of March minutes

Treasurer’s Report:
General Fund
Trip Fund-Savings
Certificate of Deposit
PayPal Account
Total

Old Business:

RV MUSIC BOOSTERS
April 3, 2023-7:00p.m.
Location: River Valley High School-Cafeteria

660 Varsity Blvd

Spring Green, WI 53588

Agenda

March 2023

$18,698.54
$ 3,264.73
$ 0
$ 14550
$22,108.77

Scholarship proof of enrollment

New Business:

* Art Fair concessions planning

Teachers Requests:

ril 2023

:

145.50

» Tony Cavagnetto requests funds to cover the cost of pizza at the Wisconsin
Riverside Restaurant for the RVMS Jazzy Band that will be taking a mini-tour and
playing at the Early Learning Center, Spring Green Elementary and Greenway Manor

on Friday, April 281",

» Matt Snow requests funds to partially cover the cost of the WSMA Honors
Camp for those students who have made the state honors groups.

Next Meeting May1, 2023



